
順位 得点 背番号 選手名 チーム名

1 14 6 伊藤　　大貴 FC.BIHORO

2 13 20 伊藤 諒明 FCコパン

3 11 23 高橋　太一 FCコパン

3 11 26 佐々木　祐哉 FC.BIHORO

5 9 24 柴田　一毅 FCコパン

6 7 11 今井　翔吾 FCコパン

6 7 14 高桑　禎彰 FCコパン

6 7 13 大瀧　雄也 FC.BIHORO

6 7 22 佐藤　秀太 FC.BIHORO

10 6 11 岡本　大地 FCベーネ

10 6 9 廣井　速人 サロマFC

12 5 25 河西　快星 FCベーネ

13 4 22 高慶　憲巧 FCコパン

13 4 19 加納　亮斗 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

13 4 21 橋爪　甲斐 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

13 4 21 細川　颯太 サロマFC

17 3 7 鍋島　　勇貴 FC.BIHORO

17 3 3 加賀　充則 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

17 3 16 八巻　修也 サロマFC

20 2 19 藤森　祐至 FC.BIHORO

20 2 29 佐々木　奨平 FC.BIHORO

20 2 12 原　健也 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

20 2 28 和田　崚吾 サロマFC

24 1 3 飯田 航平 FCコパン

24 1 5 児玉　圭輔 FCコパン

24 1 8 松原　幹 FCコパン

24 1 15 堀越　弦 FCコパン

24 1 27 上杉　賢也 FCコパン

24 1 30 斉藤　翼 FCコパン

24 1 2 森山　陽司 FC.BIHORO

24 1 8 菊地　曜 FC.BIHORO

24 1 16 畠山　竜哉 FC.BIHORO

24 1 23 中　　大輝 FC.BIHORO

24 1 30 船木　基矢 FC.BIHORO

24 1 1 荒木　健治 FCベーネ

24 1 8 伊藤　渓刀 FCベーネ

24 1 21 笠巻　良介 FCベーネ
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24 1 24 北村　泰彦 FCベーネ

24 1 14 小笠原　太陽 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

24 1 16 遠藤　拓斗 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

24 1 3 菅野　神寿 サロマFC

24 1 5 宮田　和紀 サロマFC

24 1 19 山本　優 サロマFC
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順位 アシスト 背番号 選手名 チーム名

1 12 22 佐藤　秀太 FC.BIHORO

2 7 23 高橋　太一 FCコパン

3 6 14 高桑　禎彰 FCコパン

4 5 11 今井　翔吾 FCコパン

4 5 24 柴田　一毅 FCコパン

4 5 6 伊藤　　大貴 FC.BIHORO

7 4 17 板垣　翔太 サロマFC

8 3 5 児玉　圭輔 FCコパン

8 3 20 伊藤 諒明 FCコパン

8 3 26 佐々木　祐哉 FC.BIHORO

8 3 21 細川　颯太 サロマFC

12 2 15 堀越　弦 FCコパン

12 2 18 佐藤　慎太朗 FCコパン

12 2 19 藤森　祐至 FC.BIHORO

12 2 28 渡部　大地 FC.BIHORO

12 2 29 佐々木　奨平 FC.BIHORO

12 2 4 嵯峨井　聖隆 FCベーネ

12 2 21 笠巻　良介 FCベーネ

12 2 14 小笠原　太陽 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

12 2 23 石橋　桂吾 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

12 2 9 廣井　速人 サロマFC

22 1 8 松原　幹 FCコパン

22 1 27 上杉　賢也 FCコパン

22 1 30 斉藤　翼 FCコパン

22 1 2 森山　陽司 FC.BIHORO

22 1 12 濱岡　伸 FC.BIHORO

22 1 15 佐々木　瞭祐 FC.BIHORO

22 1 23 中　　大輝 FC.BIHORO

22 1 24 小林　勇人 FC.BIHORO

22 1 25 河嶋　　峻 FC.BIHORO

22 1 15 中村　佑真 FCベーネ

22 1 19 水澤　尚人 FCベーネ

22 1 23 会津　雄斗 FCベーネ

22 1 24 北村　泰彦 FCベーネ

22 1 25 河西　快星 FCベーネ

22 1 3 加賀　充則 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

22 1 12 原　健也 遠軽社会人ＦＣ

2023年度　1部リーグ総合アシストランキング

- 1 -



順位 アシスト 背番号 選手名 チーム名
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22 1 2 安田　翔吾 サロマFC

22 1 7 小野　佑太 サロマFC

22 1 16 八巻　修也 サロマFC

22 1 19 山本　優 サロマFC

22 1 24 髙橋　大輝 サロマFC

22 1 26 支倉　将麻 サロマFC
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